AT A REGULAR ELECTION HELD IN THE TOWN OF BERTHOUD, COLORADO ON THE 2nd DAY OF APRIL 2024

MAYOR

Justin Delap
William Karspeck

TRUSTEE:

Aaron Perry
Brett Wing
May Albrecht (Soricelli)
Chris Kurtz
Peder Thorstensen

Four Hundred Seventy-Five Votes
One Thousand Five Hundred Forty-Five Votes

475
1,545 - ELECTED - 4.YEAR TERM

Seven Hundred Fifty-Seven Votes 757
One Thousand Three Votes 1,003 - ELECTED - 4-YEAR TERM
One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Four Votes 7,124 - ELECTED - 4-YEAR TERM
One Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Nine Votes 1, 339 - ELECTED - 4-YEAR TERM
Nine Hundred Twenty-One Votes 92t

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST Two Thousand Fifty 2,050

STATE OF COLORADO, COUNTIES OF LARIMER AND WELD
We, the undersigned canvassers of the election examined the retums of the election held in Berlhoud, in the State of Colorado on